
Pray for the Nations
Abu-Junuk in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afitti, Ditti in Sudan

Population: 5,900
World Popl: 5,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Afitti
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alehemir in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Katcha-Kadugli-Miri
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Amri in Sudan

Source: Claudiovidri - Shutterstock

Population: 101,000
World Popl: 101,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Angolo in Sudan

Population: 51,000
World Popl: 51,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antiti in Sudan

Source: Lomoraronald - Wikimedia

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Moroccan in Sudan

Source: Monica Volpin - Pixabay

Population: 314,000
World Popl: 31,513,800

Total Countries: 25
People Cluster: Arab, Maghreb

Main Language: Arabic, Moroccan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Sudanese in Sudan

Source: David Haberlah - Wikimedia

Population: 15,948,000
World Popl: 21,820,300

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Arab, Yemeni in Sudan

Source: Rod Waddington - Flickr

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 9,608,700

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Arab, Yemeni

Main Language: Arabic, Ta'izzi-Adeni
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arra in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Awlad Hassan in Sudan

Source: Rita Willaert - Flickr

Population: 163,000
World Popl: 163,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Levant

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baggara, Fertit in Sudan

Source: Claudiovidri - Shutterstock

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 43,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Arab, Shuwa

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 0.80%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baggara, Habbania in Sudan

Source: Rita Willaert - Flickr

Population: 456,000
World Popl: 456,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Shuwa

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baggara, Messiria in Sudan

Source: Rita Willaert - Flickr

Population: 739,000
World Popl: 739,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Shuwa

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baggara, Selim in Sudan

Source: Rita Willaert - Flickr

Population: 80,000
World Popl: 80,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Shuwa

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baggara, Shuwa Arab in Sudan

Source: Rita Willaert - Flickr

Population: 129,000
World Popl: 4,588,000

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Arab, Shuwa

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Batahin in Sudan

Source: Noory Taha - Wikimedia

Population: 330,000
World Popl: 330,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baygo in Sudan

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bederia in Sudan

Source: Rita Willaert - Flickr

Population: 1,161,000
World Popl: 1,161,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 3.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beja, Amarar in Sudan

Population: 785,000
World Popl: 785,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Beja

Main Language: Bedawiyet
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beja, Beni Amer in Sudan

Source: www.j-pics.info - Flickr

Population: 471,000
World Popl: 754,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Beja

Main Language: Bedawiyet
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beja, Bisharin in Sudan

Source: Nikswieweg - EverybodyWiki

Population: 502,000
World Popl: 626,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Beja

Main Language: Bedawiyet
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beja, Hadendoa in Sudan

Source: www.j-pics.info - Flickr

Population: 848,000
World Popl: 933,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Beja

Main Language: Bedawiyet
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Berti in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 397,000
World Popl: 397,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bideyat in Sudan

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Zaghawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bindili in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 7,700
World Popl: 7,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Birgid, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 192,000
World Popl: 192,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bokoruge in Sudan

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 135,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Daju, Dar Sila
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Borogo in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burun, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 173,000
World Popl: 173,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burun, Lange in Sudan

Population: 58,000
World Popl: 58,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Burun
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dair, Thaminyi in Sudan

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Dair
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Daju in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 121,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Daju, Dar Fur in Sudan

Population: 127,000
World Popl: 127,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Daju, Dar Fur
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dalang in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dar Hamid in Sudan

Source: Ammar Hreib - Pixabay

Population: 929,000
World Popl: 929,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Sudan

Source: International Mission Board-SBC 

Population: 214,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Debri, Wei in Sudan

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 2,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Dilling
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Delen, Warki in Sudan

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Dilling
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dilling, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 99,000
World Popl: 99,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Doloka in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Ngile
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dubasiyin in Sudan

Population: 137,000
World Popl: 137,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eliri in Sudan

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fanda in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Nding
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fezara, Juhayna in Sudan

Source: urosr - Shutterstock

Population: 407,000
World Popl: 407,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fongoro in Sudan

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 8,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Fongoro
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fulata in Sudan

Source: Anton Ivanov - Shutterstock

Population: 259,000
World Popl: 3,676,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Fulani / Fulbe

Main Language: Fulfulde, Adamawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fungor in Sudan

Source: Rita Willaert - Flickr

Population: 7,800
World Popl: 7,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Ko
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Fur, Forok in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,392,000
World Popl: 1,434,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Fur
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gaahmg in Sudan

Source: Humanitarian Response

Population: 132,000
World Popl: 132,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Gaam
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gaaliin in Sudan

Source: Sudan 101

Population: 4,129,000
World Popl: 4,129,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 4.10%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gawamaa in Sudan

Source: Frontiers

Population: 1,202,000
World Popl: 1,202,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghulfan in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 47,000
World Popl: 47,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Ghulfan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghulfan, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 59,000
World Popl: 59,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gimma, Jam'a in Sudan

Source: Abashar Kheder - Wikimedia

Population: 199,000
World Popl: 199,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guhayna in Sudan

Source: urosr - Shutterstock

Population: 2,500,000
World Popl: 2,500,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gulud in Sudan

Population: 41,000
World Popl: 41,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hamar in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 555,000
World Popl: 555,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Arabian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hasania in Sudan

Source: Christiaan Triebert - Flickr

Population: 882,000
World Popl: 882,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.40%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Sudan

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 137,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hawawir in Sudan

Source: Christopher Michel - Flickr

Population: 299,000
World Popl: 299,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hawazama in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 8,000
World Popl: 8,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Heiban in Sudan

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Heiban
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Husseinat in Sudan

Population: 210,000
World Popl: 210,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jomang in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jumjum, Berin in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 106,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Jumjum
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kababish in Sudan

Source: Fabian Lambeck - Wikimedia

Population: 512,000
World Popl: 512,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kadaru in Sudan

Population: 47,000
World Popl: 47,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Kadaru
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kadaru, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 62,000
World Popl: 62,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kaijen in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kajakja in Sudan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kamda in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 32,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tulishi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kanga in Sudan

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Kanga
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanuri, Yerwa in Sudan

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 447,000
World Popl: 9,373,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Kanuri, Yerwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karko in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 30,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Karko
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karko, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kasha in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Katla in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Katla
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kauyaru in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Ko
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kawahla, Fezara in Sudan

Source: Frontiers

Population: 1,197,000
World Popl: 1,197,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 4.10%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kega-Alkheel in Sudan

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Keiga in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Keiga
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 1.40%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Keiga Jirru in Sudan

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 6,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Tese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.18%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kenana in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kerarish in Sudan

Population: 59,000
World Popl: 59,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kimr in Sudan

Source: Frontiers

Population: 200,000
World Popl: 200,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Tama (Chad)
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kineenawi in Sudan

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 39,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Komo in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 53,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Komo (Sudan)
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Krongo, Tabanya in Sudan

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Krongo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kudur in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kujriya in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kurundi in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kuwala in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lafofa in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 32,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Lafofa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lahawin in Sudan

Population: 240,000
World Popl: 240,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lamira in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Logol in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Logol
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Logorik in Sudan

Population: 8,600
World Popl: 8,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Logorik
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maalia in Sudan

Population: 148,000
World Popl: 148,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maba, Borgu in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 660,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Maba (Chad)
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Manasir in Sudan

Source: David Haberlah - Wikimedia

Population: 86,000
World Popl: 86,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mandala in Sudan

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Shuwa

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mararit, Abiyi in Sudan

Source: Frontiers

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 103,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Mararit
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mararit, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 133,000
World Popl: 133,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Masakin in Sudan

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 77,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Dagik
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Masalit in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 539,000
World Popl: 691,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Masalit
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Messiria Zurug in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Midob, Tidda Arabized in Sudan

Population: 115,000
World Popl: 115,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Midobi, Tid-n-Aal in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 106,000
World Popl: 106,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Midob
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.08%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mimi, Amdang in Sudan

Source: Abdelrahman Abdallah

Population: 74,000
World Popl: 186,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Amdang
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Miri in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Katcha-Kadugli-Miri
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Molo, Malkan in Sudan

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nilotic

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ngile in Sudan

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Ngile
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.70%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nubian, Dongola in Sudan

Source: Fabian Lambeck - Wikimedia

Population: 90,000
World Popl: 90,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Andaandi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nubian, Fedicca-Mohas in Sudan

Source: Mark Fischer - Flickr

Population: 655,000
World Popl: 1,175,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Nobiin
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nyiman, Ama in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 200,000
World Popl: 200,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Ama
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nyimang, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 190,000
World Popl: 190,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rashaida in Sudan

Source: VÃ­t Hassan - Flickr

Population: 144,000
World Popl: 196,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rizeigat in Sudan

Source: Khalid Al Rizeigy

Population: 429,000
World Popl: 429,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rubatab in Sudan

Population: 87,000
World Popl: 87,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rufaa, Rufaiyin in Sudan

Source: VÃ­t Hassan - Flickr

Population: 709,000
World Popl: 709,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sabbori in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 8,200
World Popl: 8,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Katcha-Kadugli-Miri
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.58%

Chr Adherents: 0.58%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sagolle in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shaikia, Arabized in Sudan

Source: www.j-pics.info - Flickr

Population: 1,211,000
World Popl: 1,211,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shatt in Sudan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Shatt
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shawafna in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 4,800
World Popl: 4,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sherifi in Sudan

Population: 240,000
World Popl: 240,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shifir in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 37,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Karko
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Shukria in Sudan

Source: Claudiovidri - Shutterstock

Population: 284,000
World Popl: 284,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shwai in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,800
World Popl: 8,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Shwai
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sokoro, Tunjur in Sudan

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 23,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Sokoro
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Subei in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 8,500
World Popl: 8,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sungor in Sudan

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 118,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Assangori
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Swahili in Sudan

Source: Luciano Rizzello - Flickr

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 1,196,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Bantu, Swahili

Main Language: Swahili
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tabak in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tagale, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 130,000
World Popl: 130,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tagoy in Sudan

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tagoi
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Talasa in Sudan

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tumtum
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Talodi in Sudan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tama in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 92,000
World Popl: 339,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Tama (Chad)
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tasoomi in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Talodi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tata in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tegali in Sudan

Population: 102,000
World Popl: 102,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tegali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Temain, Ronge in Sudan

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Sudanic

Main Language: Temein
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.10%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Temein, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 54,000
World Popl: 54,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Sudanic

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tessi in Sudan

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 42,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tigre, Eritrean in Sudan

Source: Rod Waddington - Flickr

Population: 132,000
World Popl: 952,500

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Ethio-Semitic

Main Language: Tigre
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tima in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 7,700
World Popl: 7,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tima
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tingal in Sudan

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tegali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tira in Sudan

Source: Stan Fikes

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 40,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tira
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tocho in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tocho
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Trawing in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tubu, Teda in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 160,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Tedaga
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tukam in Sudan

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tagoi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tulishi in Sudan

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 3,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tulishi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tumali in Sudan

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tagoi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tumtum in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tumtum
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.12%

Chr Adherents: 0.12%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tungur in Sudan

Source: UNAMID - Flickr

Population: 282,000
World Popl: 282,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Turuj in Sudan

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tulishi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Turum in Sudan

Source: Rita Willaert - Flickr

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Tagoi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Umm Heitan in Sudan

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Koalib
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wadalka in Sudan

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wali in Sudan

Source: Final Sudan

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Wali (Sudan)
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wali, Arabized in Sudan

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 68,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nubian

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Warnang, Werni in Sudan

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 6,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Nuba Mountains

Main Language: Warnang
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yazeed in Sudan

Source: Pedro Ribeiro SimÃµes - Flickr

Population: 556,000
World Popl: 556,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zaghawa in Sudan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 139,000
World Popl: 353,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Zaghawa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zaghawa, Arabized in Sudan

Source: Zaghawa Bour - Wikimedia

Population: 176,000
World Popl: 176,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Kanuri-Saharan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


